SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 337 by Senator Appel

- 1 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 1</u>
- 2 On page 2, line 1, following "economic" change "well being" to "well-being"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 5, following "the" and before "for" change "Granting Resources and
- 5 Autonomies" to "Louisiana Granting Resources and Autonomy"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 3, line 17, following "four-year" and before "institutions" change "degree
- 8 **granting**" to "**degree-granting**"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 20, following "other" and before "fields" change "high demand" to "high-
- 11 demand"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 4, line 18, following "<u>a</u>" and before "<u>for</u>" change "<u>time line</u>" to "<u>timeline</u>"